
Club Treasurer Email Mobile Address Suburb Postcode

Broadford

Diggers Rest Lance Eddy lance_eddy1@hotmail.com 0401 700 347 PO Box 120 Diggers Rest 3427

Lancefield Leighanne Smith leesmithmrsc@gmail.com 0400 602 750 PO Box 110 Lancefield 3435

Macedon Pauline Goodall p.goodall@bigpond.com 0412 100 086 PO Box 215 Macedon 3440

Melton Centrals Cath Hocking cath@allstates.net.au 0421 953 854 PO Box 391 Melton 3337

Riddell Nic Hagan ngh18@bigpond.net.au 0478 878 905 PO Box 63 Riddells Creek 3431

Rockbank Nicole Newger rams@outlook.com 0410 461 974 PO Box 893 Melton 3337

Romsey Peter Ormesher p.ormy@hotmail.com 0417 596 621 PO Box 174 Romsey 3434

Rupertswood Leanne Murphy treasurer@rupo.com.au 0407 097 220 PO Box 809 Sunbury 3429

Sunbury Kangaroos Des Ploog ploogs@bigpond.com 0417 588 105 PO Box 477 Sunbury 3429

Wallan Alysha Shepard alysha.jade@gmail.com 0432 189 855 PO Box 127 Wallan 3256

Woodend-Hesket Neil LeNepveu treasurer@woodendhesketfnc.org 0418 123 140 PO Box 152 Woodend 3442

Club Treasurer Email Mobile Address Suburb Postcode

Diggers Rest Jackie Downing jackie@havachatcoms.com 0405 225 532 PO Box 26 Diggers Rest 3427

Eynesbury Chris Pleitner tarzan_aust@westnet.com.au 0448 675 662 1 Ravenswood Avenue Eynesbury 3338

Gisborne Giants Deb Brancatisano jughead1@bigpond.net.au 0419 393 736 PO Box 207 Gisborne 3436

Gisborne Rookies Deb Brancatisano jughead1@bigpond.net.au 0419 393 736 PO Box 208 Gisborne 3437

Kilmore Maria Kemp renick@hotkey.net.au 0409 943 742 PO Box 338 Kilmore 3764

Lancefield Gabby Cheatley gabbyvarrasso@yahoo.com.au 0412 512 272 PO Box 108 Lancefield 3435

Macedon Mark Fattore mark.fattore@carsales.com.au 0401 678 381 PO Box 256 Macedon 3440

Melton Aimee Orr mfncjtreasurer@outlook.com 0400 334 934 PO Box 479 Melton 3337

Melton Centrals Jo Johns denzelpresleydevante@gmail.com 0421 202 746 PO Box 367 Melton 3337

Melton South Rachel Johns signatureembroidery@hotmail.com 0411 240 725 PO Box 2171 Melton South 3338

Riddells Creek Gyllean Eales dgeales@bigpond.com 0422 243 351 PO Box 252 Riddells Creek 3431

Romsey Helen Barrow johntoleman1@bigpond.com 0408 059 841 PO Box 89 Romsey 3434

Rupertswood Leanne Murphy treasurer@rupo.com.au 0407 097 220 PO Box 809 Sunbury 3429

Sunbury Kangaroos Tracey Urbaniak stkc69@gmail.com 0432 780 355 PO Box 295 Sunbury 3429

Sunbury Lions

Wandong Natasha MacPherson natashawjfc@gmail.com 0421 462 856 PO Box 212 Wandong 3758

Woodend Andrew Dean treasurer@woodendhawks.com.au 0412 269 181 PO Box 382 Woodend 3442

2016 Senior Club Treasurer Contacts

2016 Junior Club Treasurer Contacts
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